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74

King & Queen Mount Maunganui 26th December 2016

Name

Daniel Jones
Bobby Dean
Glenn Hughes
Samuel Tanner
Ben Ruthe

lain Macdonald
Nick Pannet
Matt Parsonage
Mark Mcglashan
Brad Barron
Sam Walker
Chris Dunn
Harrison Fountain
Sam Sheaff
Alison Wilson
Christoph Neubaer
Sarah McSweeney
Stewart Simpson
Sabrina Grogan
Mathew Morley
Dougie Kyle
Kovo MacDonald
Sam Barnett
Terry Furmage
Coby Miln

Allan Crombie
Mattias Wieland
Sam Walton
Emma Bassett
Michael Glasgow
Bruce Law

Joe Bourne
Lincoln Chruchill

Diego Alejandro Cavallo

Joshua Circuitt
Campbell Reynolds
Shannon-Leigh Litt
Vourne Palmer
Corrine Smit

Allan Wainwright
Anna Barrett
Phillip Curtis

Geoff Dunn

Garry Wilson
David Thomas
Russ Thomas

Stu Smith

Phil Salmon

Town/Country
Wellington
TePuke
London UK
Papamoa
Tauranga
Tauranga
Auckland
Rotorua

Tirau
Auckland
Titirangi
Mount Maunganui
Te Aroha
Papamoa
Tauranga
Austria
Morrinsville
Tauranga
Tauranga
Putaruru
Napier

Taupiri
Tauranga
Tauranga
Paengaroa
Rotorua
Whakatane
Wellington
Wellington

Te Aroha
Rotorua
Tauranga

Mt Maunganui
Argentina
Tauranga,

Te Awamutu
Christchurch
Mount Maunganui
Whakatane
Tauranga
TePuke
Tauranga
Mount Maunganui
Ohaupo
Tauranga
Auckland
Tauranga
Katikati
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MM35
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OM
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MM35
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ow
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MM50

MM35

MM35
oM
OM
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MM50

MM50

MM50

MM35
OM

MM50

MM35

Time
19:09
19:36
20:08
20:24
20:25
21:42
21:48
21:59
22:07
22:18
22:26
22:31
22:31
22:47
23:06
23:28
23:33
23:38
23:43
24:06
24:10
24:56
25:10
25:13
25:26
25:32
25:42
25:52
25:56
25:57
25:59
26:03
26:08
26:14
26:16
26:18
26:21
26:26
26:35
26:40
26:57
26:57
27.07
27:14
27:16
27:37
27:42
27:44

Grade Place
1
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66
116
26
115
249
203

25
106
220
238

55

92

62
215

72
125
243

83
223
217

99

84
224
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48
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232
207
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240
239
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44
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24
228
100

90

89
112
226
104
248

80

King & Queen Mount Maunganui 26th December 2016

Name

William Ritchie
Chris Howard
Leejay Miln

Kayne McCutcheon
Zenin Simon
Sarah Manders
Sierra Ryland
Scott Ryland
Drew Mollison
Patrick White
Phoebe Barrett
Kylie Tietjen

Paul Magner

Kirt Randell
Nathan Walker
Melissa Reid
Sean Banks
Murray Sligo
Nicky Dunn
Martyn Cullen
Abby Bastin
Tracey Bowers
Travers Reynolds
Byron Smith
Rebecca Walton
Jean Louis Castelain
jean francois Larue
Mike Moores
Mitch Zandstra
Men Wieland
Toshimi Farrell
Charlotte Bartrum
Charlotte Pearson
Cati Pearson
Emily Hopkins
Wayne Strong
Ben Ward

Todd Magner
Olle Roding
Natasha Ward
Bruce Collinson-Smith
Andrew Chapman
Peter Kennedy
Lance Gerrand
Kerry Charles
Jonny Gee

Anna Lee

Andrew Moores

Town/Country
Wellington
Wellington
Morrinsville

Mount Maunganui

Hamilton
Tokoroa
Wellington
Wellington
Tauranga
Tauranga
Whakatane
Tauranga
Hokitika
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Mt Maunganui
Papamoa
Tauranga
Rotorua
Auckland

Mount Maunganui

Wellington
France
France
Tauriko
Tauranga
Switzerland
Hamilton

Te Puna
Rotorua
Rotorua
Auckland

Te Awamutu
Tauranga
Hokitika
Tauranga
Tauranga
Otorohanga
Mt Maunganui
Tauranga
Papamoa
Wellington
Wellington
Mt Maunganui
Maungatapu
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OM
MW35
OM
MM35
OM
MW35
ow
OoM
MM50
MMS50
W19
ow
MM50
OoM
M19
ow
M19
OoM
ow
MM50
ow
MW35
MM35
OoM
ow
MM50
MM35
OoM
OM
MM50
MW35
ow
ow
ow
ow
MM50
OM
M19
MM50
ow
MM35
MM35
MM50
MM50
ow
MM35
ow
oM

Time

27:48
27:48
27:52
27:53
28:06
28:08
28:10
28:16
28:19
28:20
28:23
28:33
28:42
28:44
28:46
28:56
29:19
29:25
29:26
29:40
30:04
30:10
30:15
30:21
30:23
30:59
30:59
31:18
31:22
31:23
31:43
31:50
32:03
32:04
32:17
32:18
32:23
32:35
32:37
32:40
32:48
32:55
33:06
33:33
33:37
33:46
33:46
33:48

Grade Place

23
2
24
8
25



Place
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
DNF
DNF

87
14
242
52
91
236
245
109
64
101
230
124
34
250
56
211
233
53
65
221
216
93
61
237
114
222
218
231
219
149
234
51
28

King & Queen Mount Maunganui 26th December 2016

Name

Bruce Cortesi
David Salmon
Jessica Bitcheno
Semih Kayikci
Dion Kairau
Noreen Crombie
Kathryn Murphy
Nigel Reid

Alex Whimster
Toby Gee
Justine Bower
Jacob Lelieveld
Graham Lawler
Amy lllingworth
John Harvey
Pamela Wilson
Vicki C-P

John Beaton
David Trow

Elin Gylistad
Margaret Cooney
Cole Willis
Graeme Ryder
Maria Walker
Glynn Hay

Sally Young
Maria-Catherine Roache
Camille Lowe
Roz Wilson
Malcolm Taylor
Jenny Brady
Jacob McLean
John Walters

Town/Country
Papamoa

Katikati

Welcome Bay
Auckland
Tauranga
Rotorua

Rotorua

Tokoroa
Tauranga
Wellington

Taupo

Hamilton

Te Puke

Mt Maunganui
Rotorua

Auckland

Mount Maunganui
Tauranga
Hamilton

Mount Maunganui
UK

Wellington
Tauranga
Titirangi

Kawerau

Mount Maunganui
Whakatane
Auckland
Whakatane
Tauranga
Morrinsville
Mount Maunganui
Mount Maunganui
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Event

MM50
MM35
W19
MM35
MM35
MWS50
MW35
MM35
MM50
MM35
MW35
MMS50
MM50
MW35
MM50
ow
MW50
MMS50
MM50
ow
MW50
OoM
MM50
ow
MM35
ow
MW35
MW35
MW35
MM50
MW50
MM35
MM50

Time

33:52
34:06
34:18
34:36
34:37
34:42
34:48
34:59
35:18
35:25
35:28
35:32
35:38
35:39
36:17
36:18
36:28
36:49
37:04
37:32
39:06
39:17
39:43
40:57
40:59
42:13
43:49
43:51
43:56
44:02
44:51
DNF
DNF

Grade Place

17
14
2
15
16
1
6
17
18
18
7
19
20
8
21
21
2
22
23
22
3
34
24
23
19
24
9
10
11
25
4
DNF
DNF
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308
319
313
321
310
325
316
312
326
314
331
318
333
311
324
329
309
315
317
322
327
301
323
304
300
328

Mount Maunganui Junior Mountain Race
Town/Country

Name

Regan Wilson
lan Pugh

Charli Miller
Elliott Pugh
Olivia Hala
Joshua Hughes
Rique Miln

Kirk Magner

Kyle Hughes

Ella Barratt
Malakai Nicholson
Marco Miln

Riley Nicholson
Donovan Farrell
Mikaela Salmon
Zack Kelly
Lachlan Bibby-Fox
Lucy Farrell
Carlos Miln

Luke Crombie
Joe Chapman
Liam Bowers
Anja Go Crombie
Mary Morgan
Darcy Bowers
Keira Murphy

Whakatane
Tauranga
Hamilton
Tauranga
Papamoa
Auckland
Paengaroa
Hokitika
Auckland
Tauranga
Australia
Paengaroa
Australia
Hamilton
Katikati
Rotorua
Nelson
Hamilton
Paengaroa
Rotorua

Mt Maunganui

Rotorua
Rotorua
Richmond
Rotorua
Rotorua
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Event

0:09:29
0:09:46
0:09:50
0:10:23
0:11:04
0:11:15
0:11:16
0:11:17
0:11:18
0:11:20
0:11:25
0:11:31
0:11:35
0:11:37
0:11:41
0:11:57
0:12:04
0:12:07
0:13:03
0:13:19
0:13:28
0:13:32
0:13:47
0:14:05
0:15:14
0:16:28

Time

JMB15
JMB11
JMG15
JMB11
JMG11
JMB15
JMB15
JMB15
JMB11
JMG15
JMB15
JMB11
JMB15
JMB11
JMG11
JMB15
JMB11
JMG15
JMB11
JMB15
JMB11
JMB11
JMG11
JMG11
JMB11
JMG11

Grade Place
1
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